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CLEANERS

3 ACTIONS: CLEANS, 
DESCALES, AND 
PERFUMES

HIGH ADHESIVE POWER

WHAT IT IS FOR
Deodorant descaler. The presence of three active 
ingredients renders the descaling action instan-
taneous inside the toilet and throughout the ba-
throom. The gel formulation guarantees greater 
contact with the surfaces for better performance.

RECOMMENDED DOSAGE
Ready-to-use product.

USE
Squeeze a small amount of undiluted product onto 
the walls of the toilet and under the rim. Leave on 
for a few minutes, scrub with the toilet brush whe-
re necessary and then flush. Do not use on marble 
or natural stone.

+30 TOILET DEKALC
FAST-ACTING TOILET DESCALING 
DETERGENT

pH 2

CONTAINS 3 DESCALING 
ACTIVE INGREDIENTS

Size
Pieces per box
Boxes per layer
Boxes per pallet
EAN Code

750 ml
6
24
120
8007134997314
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